Morning Glory Proofing for December 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Morning Glory. Morning Glory website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 14:35 Warwick [Sandy Boy 11.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -27.22
Single 31st 14:00 Warwick |Uhlan Bute 5.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -24.22
Single 31st 13:40 Lingfield |Bo Samraan 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -20.22
(A.W)
Single 31st 13:30 Warwick |Seeanythingyo 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 -17.22
ulike
Single 3lst 12:15 Uttoxeter [Richardofdocco| 5.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -35.22
mbe
Single 30th 15:40 Haydock |Crypto 2.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -31.22
Single 30th 15:10 Haydock |Gold Opera 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -27.22
Single 30th 14:25 Taunton |Deja Vue 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -24.22
Single 30th 13:50 Taunton |Manofthemount| 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 -19.22
ain
Single 30th 13:30 Haydock |Ebony Jewel 3.50 5.00 Win 1 9.38 -33.22
Single 29th 15:35 Shelter 15.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -42.6
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 14:45 Kings Monarch 10.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -39.6
Doncaster
Single 29th 13:50 Tattletime 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 -36.6
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 12:50 Kelso Commis 2.88 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -57.6
D'Office
Single 29th 12:15 Kelso Rubytwo 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -52.6
Single 28th 15:05 Catterick |Aptly Put 17.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -47.6
Single 28th 14:40 Leicester|Eureu Du 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -44.6
Boulay
Single 28th 14:05 Leicester|Forecast 3.75 4.00 Non-runner - -40.6
Single 28th 13:50 Newbury |[Howling Milan 12.00 4.00 Fell - -4.00 -40.6
Single 28th 13:20 Catterick |Dakota Grey 15.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -36.6
Single 27th 15:25 Golden Sunrise 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -33.6
Chepstow
Single 27th 15:15 Final Fling 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -30.6
\Wetherby
Single 27th 15:05 Kempton [Highway One 12.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -27.6
O One
Single 27th 14:50 Elegant 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -24.6
Chepstow Escape
Single 27th 12:45 Kempton [Rowland Ward 10.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 -19.6
Single 21st 15:00 Ascot Jerrysback 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -46.6
Single 21st 14:40 Haydock |Lord Du Mesnil 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -43.6
Single 21st 14:05 Haydock [Silva Eclipse 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -58.6
Single 21st 13:50 Ascot On The Slopes 19.00 3.00 Non-runner - -55.6
Single 21st 12:40 Ascot March Is On 6.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -55.6
Single 20th 19:00 Dance To Paris 4.50 4.00 Win 1 12.60 -51.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 18:30 Spreadsheet 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -64.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 18:00 Barking Mad 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -59.2
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 20th 15:40 Ascot Soaring Glory 2.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -55.2
Single 20th 13:55 Ascot Sully D'Oc AA 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -51.2
Single 19th 19:30 Mansfield 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -46.2
\Wolverhampto
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n (A.W)

Single 19th 18:00 Elzaam's 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -43.2
\Wolverhampto |Dream
n (A.W)

Single 19th 15:00 Elegant Love 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -39.2
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 19th 14:50 Exeter |Big Time Frank 8.50 3.00 Not Available - -36.2

Single 19th 14:20 Exeter |Trans Express 11.00 3.00 Not Available - -36.2

Single 18th 17:15 Gold Brocade 6.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -36.2
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 18th 16:45 Xian Express 4.50 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -32.2
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 18th 15:30 Newbury |Coquelicot 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -28.2

Single 18th 13:20 Newbury |Notachance 4.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -23.2

Single 18th 13:00 Ludlow |Cotswold Way 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -19.2

Single 17th 14:55 Catterick |Reverant Cust 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 -14.2

Single 17th 14:10 Olympic 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 -26.2
Fakenham Honour

Single 17th 13:40 Kilbrew Boy 3.00 4.00 Pulled Up -4.00 -44.2
Fakenham

Single 17th 13:25 Catterick |[Mah Mate Bob 3.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -40.2

Single 17th 13:10 Todd 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -36.2
Fakenham

Single 16th 17:40 Heer We Go 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 -31.2
\Wolverhampto [Again
n (A.W)

Single 16th 16:40 Brinkleys Katie 17.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -61.2
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 16th 16:05 Little India 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -58.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 16th 15:45 Ffos Las |Easy As That 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 -55.2

Single 16th 13:10 Top Man 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -66.2
Plumpton

Single 15th 15:00 Carlisle |Tequila Blaze 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -79.95

Single 15th 14:25 Carlisle |Teddy Tee 11.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 -74.95

Single 15th 14:15 Hijran 9.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -98.95
Southwell

Single 15th 13:45 Echiquier 2.88 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -95.95
Southwell

Single 15th 12:10 Carlo Rocks 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -90.95
Southwell

Single 14th 14:35 Dublin Pharaoh 2.10 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -85.95
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 14th 14:30 Champagne 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -81.95
Cheltenham Well

Single 14th 14:20 Hereford |Ballyellis 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -76.95

Single 14th 13:55 Knocknanuss 21.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 -73.95
Cheltenham

Single 14th 13:10 Hereford |Longhousesign 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 -70.95

ora

Single 13th 15:30 Angels Antics 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -82.95
Doncaster

Single 13th 14:10 Bangor- |Bryden Boy 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -79.95
on-Dee

Single 13th 12:45 Aye Aye 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -75.95
Cheltenham Charlie

Single 13th 12:00 Elkstone 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -72.95
Doncaster

Single 13th 11:50 Bangor- |Grand Coureur 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -68.95
on-Dee

Single 11th 19:10 Kempton |Hit The Beat 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -64.95
(A.W)

Single 11th 16:25 Muritz 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -61.95




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 11th 15:30 Leicester|Sea Story 4.33 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -58.95
Single 11th 15:10 Lingfield |Elsie Violet 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -54.95
(A.W)
Single 11th 13:40 Lingfield |Visionara 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -51.95
(A.W)
Single 10th 15:45 Camacho Man 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -47.95
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 15:30 Fontwell |Lochinver 4.00 4.00 Non-runner - -42.95
Single 10th 14:00 Fontwell |Diplomate 2.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -42.95
Sivola
Single 10th 13:00 Fontwell |Christmas In 3.00 5.00 Win 1 6.00 -38.95
April
Single 10th 12:30 Fontwell [Two Sams 2.20 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -44.95
Single 9th 17:15 Blazing 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -39.95
Newcastle Dreams
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:30 Lingfield |Chitra 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 -36.95
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:00 Lingfield |Thegreatestsho 6.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -56.45
(A.W) wman
Single 9th 13:15 Castletown 4.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -52.45
Musselburgh
Single 9th 12:15 Cousin Oscar 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -48.45
Musselburgh
Single 8th 15:30 Arthur's 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -45.45
Huntingdon Reuben
Single 8th 15:15 Kelso Skyhill 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 -42.45
Single 8th 14:00 ASO 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -58.95
Huntingdon
Single 8th 13:45 Kelso Rubytwo 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -53.95
Single 8th 13:15 Kelso Just Your Type 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -48.95
Single 7th 18:20 Auchterarder 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -45.95
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 15:05 Meyer Lansky 8.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -41.95
Chepstow
Single 7th 14:50 Savoy Court 34.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -37.95
\Wetherby
Single 7th 13:40 Ballyvic Boru 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -34.95
\Wetherby
Single 7th 13:25 Juge Et Parti 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -30.95
Chepstow
Single 6th 15:20 Wee Goldie 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -27.95
Sedgefield
Single 6th 14:35 Exeter  |Espoir De 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 -22.95
Guye
Single 6th 14:25 Sandown|Up The 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -28.95
Straight
Single 6th 14:05 Exeter  [Those Tiger 2.38 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25.95
Feet
Single 6th 12:05 Juals Spirit 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -20.95
Sedgefield
Single 5th 16:50 Motahassen 2.10 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -17.95
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:40 Leicester|Kestrel Valley 17.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -13.95
Single 5th 14:15 Market  [Sigurd 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -10.95
Rasen
Single 5th 13:20 Leicester|Agent Memphis 15.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -7.95
Single 5th 13:05 Market |Minella Fiveo 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -4.95
Rasen
Single 4th 17:10 Kempton |Harry's Bar 6.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 -1.95
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:10 Kempton |Never Dark 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -13.95
(A.W)
Single 4th 15:40 Kempton |Bird Of Wonder 19.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -10.95




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:25 Haydock |Sunny Express 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -7.95

Single 4th 12:50 Haydock |Quids In 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -2.95

Single 3rd 17:45 Abel Handy 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 0.05000000000
\Wolverhampto 0001
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 15:45 Silk Mill Blue 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 4.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 14:45 Lingfield |Imperial 9.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 7.05

Acolyte

Single 3rd 14:05 Tegerek 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 10.05
Southwell

Single 3rd 13:30 First Lord De 3.50 5.00 Win 1 11.25 13.05
Southwell Cuet

Single 2nd 17:15 Sinndarella 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 1.8
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 15:30 Kilconny Bridge 2.50 4.00 Win 1 4.80 4.8
Plumpton

Single 2nd 15:15 Elusive Red 13.00 4.00 Not Available - 0
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 13:45 Istimraar 13.00 4.00 Not Available - 0
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 13:15 Eagle Ridge 7.00 4.00 Not Available - 0
Musselburgh

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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